THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS JUNE 02, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON JUN 16, 2017.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

17-80180

17-80321

17-80328

17-80320

17-80317

12-80606

17-80316

Patrick Harris

Latara Marshall Toomer-Harris
(Cont. From 04/07/17, 04/26/17 )

Amanda Lynn McCusker

Michael Brian Dupree

Deborah Jean Hynes

Clarissa Lovette Mackey

David Earl Norris
Janice Webber Norris

Cori Lyn Roth

PRO SE

Michael J. McCrann

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-80169 Warren D. Allen Donald D. Pergerson
17-80195 Gideon H. Wright Donald D. Pergerson

(Cont. From 04/26/17 )
17-80306 Marques Jamaal Kidd Timothy Jay Peterkin
17-80105 Annette Deloris Sanders-Baldwin PRO SE

(Cont. From 03/10/17, 04/07/17,

04/26/17 )
17-80239 Tara Roberta Stone PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 04/26/17 )
17-80326 Ebonie Patrice Phillips-Oliver Joseph M. Wilson
17-80325 Claudia Denise Wiggins Joseph M. Wilson
17-80313 Michael B Johnson Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80318 Michele Lynn Preston Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80310 Shelley Irene Tyndall Brent Clifton Wootton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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17-80311 Edward Rainey Vincent Brent Clifton Wootton
15-80981 Jerry A Williams Sr Brent Clifton Wootton
Erica Parker- Williams
17-80176 Shanta Lynette Wright PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 04/07/17, 04/26/17 )
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

17-80307

17-80315

17-80291

17-80290

17-80262

17-80297

17-80300

17-80283

17-80304

Bessie Elizabeth Lockley

DONALD RICHARD BAGWELL

Annie Crawford Ballentine

Willie James Sturgess Sr
Betty Goldwire Sturgess

Andrea Lynette Baty

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )

Bobby Glenn Covington

Velma Person Covington

Claudia Faye Stubits

Debra Jean Thompson

Andrew Satterwhite

Ron A. Anderson

PRO SE

PRO SE

Florence A. Bowens

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

A. B. Harrington

Klaus Ryan Johnson
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-80285 Peggy Lou Bauer Johnnie Chamaine Larrie FF
17-80308 Fay Ellen Phillips Joshua N. Levy
17-80229 Mark Warrick Malloy PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80250 Barbara Jean McGathy PRO SE
(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80288 Renee Enita Allen John T. Orcutt
17-80295 Diane Armstrong-Dean John T. Orcutt
17-80254 Tracy Lynn Brewer John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80260 John Pershing Coley Jr. John T. Orcutt FF

Patricia Conklin Coley
(Cont. From 05/05/17 )

17-80309 Jeffrey Keith Davis John T. Orcutt
Danita Mariana Davis

17-80261 Kimberly Pridgen Gunter John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
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17-80314 Edward Lee Knipple Jr. John T. Orcutt
17-80284 John David McLaren John T. Orcutt

Jessica Marie McLaren
17-80241 Sidney Broker McNeill John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80302 James Lee Metzdorf John T. Orcutt

Jessica Morris Metzdorf
17-80235 Drelton Lynette Mitchell John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80312 Jeffrey Lynn Mitchell John T. Orcutt FF

Cheryl George Mitchell
17-80263 Thomas Frank Pratt John T. Orcutt FF

Sandra Pratt

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80215 Gwendolyn Yvette Sunkins John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )
17-80183 Kenny Lee Williams John T. Orcutt FF

Jocelyn McCallum Williams
(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )
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17-80212 Brandy Nicole Billings Donald D. Pergerson

(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )
17-80187 Kathleen F. Burnette Donald D. Pergerson

(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )
17-80189 Shariah Perry Crosson Donald D. Pergerson FF

(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )
17-80299 Terry G. Garrett Donald D. Pergerson
17-80275 Tijuana D. Jiggetts Donald D. Pergerson FF

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80190 Danchester Richardson Donald D. Pergerson

Barbara Richardson

(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )
17-80305 Reginald Gene Wynne Donald D. Pergerson

Ida Jones Wynne
17-80272 Michael Edward Brooker Julie H. Stubblefield

Theresa Darlene Brooker

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80268 Gelinda Todd Harkley Michelle Merck Walker

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )
17-80298 Jennifer Michelle Campbell Brent Clifton Wootton
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17-80276

17-80287

17-80303

17-80259

17-80204

17-80301

17-80296
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Candice J Carver
(Cont. From 05/05/17 )

Darron Nelson Downey

Deborah Gwen Owens

Mark A Rodgers

(Cont. From 05/05/17 )

Timothy L Sidney

(Cont. From 04/26/17, 05/05/17 )

Kemesha J. Taborn

Herbert V Waake

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

FF

FF



